No later than the date this Consent Order is entered by the Commissioner, Respondents shall 
jointly and severally remit to the Department by cashier’s check, certified check or money 
order made payable to “Treasurer, State of Connecticut” the sum of two thousand five hundred 
dollars ($2,500), which shall constitute an administrative fine; 

4. Effective on the date this Consent Order is entered by the Commissioner, the name of “Tyr 

Partners LP d/b/a Goodstead” shall be entered on the Register of Investment Advisers pursuant 
to Section 36b-8 of the Act;